
LATE
NIGHT
MENU

SOUP
Tom Kha Gai
Coconut cream soup, chicken, galangal, chilli mushrooms and lemongrass
Wild mushrooms soup
Mushrooms soup with truffle oil and bread corutons

450

390

STARTERS AND SALADS
Kai Satay
Grilled chicken satay, peanut sauce and cucumber pickle
Larb gai or larb moo
Chicken or pork, coriander, spring onion, chilli powder, citrus mint dressing
Burrata and tomato salad 
Organic tomatoes, importedburrata cheese, pesto dresing, extra virgin olive oil
Greek salad
Organic tomatoes, cucumbres, kalamata olives, red onions and marinated feta cheese

350

350

500

350

MAINS
Ohla Burger - Winner of the 2016 ‘Phuket Best Burger’ competition
Phuket's best burger winner, 2016 Australian beef, pork belly, Spanish iberico ham, brie cheese, organic tomatoes and rocket salad
Crisp fish & chips
Seabass, sauce remoulade, lemon and parsley salad
Phad Thai goong 
Rice noodles Thai stylesauce, tofu, prawns and sprouts
Khao pad kai
Fried rice, egg, soya sauce, vegetables and crackers, chicken, beef or seafood
Gaeng keaw wan gai
Green chicken curry, ggplant, coconut hearts, chilli and coconut cream 

550

480

480

480

350

Salami Pizza
Tomato and mozzarella, salami, rocket salad and extra virgin olive oil
Margarita Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

520

480

PIZZA

SIDE DISHES
Steamed jasminne rice
Green, green, green salad
French fries

80
180
180

Steamed market vegetables 180

DESSERTS
Homemade Tiramisu
Seasonal fresh fruits

370

200

22:00 PM – 6:30 AM


