

22:00 PM - 6:30 AM

22.001111 0.0071111	
SOUP	
Tom Kha Gai Coconut cream soup, chicken, galangal, chilli mushrooms and lemongrass	450
Wild mushrooms soup	390
Mushrooms soup with truffle oil and bread corutons	
STARTERS AND SALADS	
Kai Satay Grilled chicken satay, peanut sauce and cucumber pickle	350
Larb gai or larb moo Chicken or pork, coriander, spring onion, chilli powder, citrus mint dressing	350
Burrata and tomato salad  Organic tomatoes, importedburrata cheese, pesto dresing, extra virgin olive oil	500
Greek salad	350
Organic tomatoes, cucumbres, kalamata olives, red onions and marinated feta cheese	
MAINS	
Ohla Burger - Winner of the 2016 'Phuket Best Burger' competition Phuket's best burger winner, 2016 Australian beef, pork belly, Spanish iberico ham, brie cheese, organic tomatoes and rocket salad	550 I
Crisp fish & chips Seabass, sauce remoulade, lemon and parsley salad	480
Phad Thai goong Rice noodles Thai stylesauce, tofu, prawns and sprouts	480
Khao pad kai Fried rice, egg, soya sauce, vegetables and crackers, chicken, beef or seafood	480
Gaeng keaw wan gai	350
Green chicken curry, ggplant, coconut hearts, chilli and coconut cream	000
PIZZA	
Salami Pizza	520
Tomato and mozzarella, salami, rocket salad and extra virgin olive oil  Margarita Pizza	400
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and fresh basil	480
SIDE DISHES	
Steamed jasminne rice	80
Green, green salad	180
French fries	180
Steamed market vegetables	180

## **DESSERTS**

Homemade Tiramisu	370
Seasonal fresh fruits	200